Event Name: lonia - Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

629
752
758
731
732
554
631
715
720
661

Name

RYLEE DAVIS

DAVID STOWERS
Nathan Miller

HEIDI KERBLESKI
JOEL KERBLESKI

LORI BAKER
JENNIFER DISSMORE
SHIRLEY HOLLENBECK
AUDRA HYSELL

AMY DOBYNS

Chip
Elapsed
00:27:45

00:30:22
00:30:47
00:31:50
00:31:50
00:34:00
00:34:01
00:43:50
00:44:55
00:56:30

Pace

Gen

b B 2 B B B B Bl 3 |

10f1

Age

22
53
45
38
38
31
38
59
27
48

Division

5K WALK
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 38 of 61
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